Ekiden de I'ASP Limoges

LES FIREWOMEN(A.BESS, L.CALE, L.CHAI,
M.FAUB, A.GERM, S.GUIL)

FEM

Rang 63

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:24:01 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

52

1

00:28:15

5000

00:28:15

5000

10,60

561

Mathilde FAUBERT

50

2

01:16:52

15000

00:48:37

10 000

12,30

562

Stephanie GUILLIANO

51

01:44:05

20 000

00:27:12

5000

11,00

563

Laurie CHAIGNEAU

69

02:49:12

30 000

01:05:06

10 000

9,20

564

Anna GERMANEAU

66

03:13:14

35000

00:24:01

5000

12,40

565

Lea CALEMAR

63

03:47:19

42 195

00:34:05

7195

12,60

566

Aurelie BESSE

Vitesse au tour

14

121

101
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